NSW GC Division 3 Pennants Finals

NSW GC
Division 3
Pennants
Finals

Wollongong

Nelson Bay
Birubi

Marrickville

Canberra

Chatswood

Wins

Tests

Losses

Draws

Matches
Wins | Losses
9 3
8 4
7 5
4 8
2 10

Games
Wins | Losses
19 8
17 12
16 11
10 17
7 21

For

166

157

166

140

121

Hoops

Against

131

149

130

166

174

Net

35



