NSW GC Division 3 Pennants Finals

NSW GC Division 3 Pennants Finals	Tests			Matches		Games		Hoops		
	Wins	Losses	Draws	Wins	Losses	Wins	Losses	For	Against	Net
Wollongong	3	1	0	9	3	19	8	166	131	35
Nelson Bay Birubi	3	1	0	8	4	17	12	157	149	8
Marrickville	3	1	0	7	5	16	11	166	130	36
Canberra	1	3	0	4	8	10	17	140	166	-26
Chatswood	0	4	0	2	10	7	21	121	174	-53